APOLLO
Designed to embody simplicity and spirit, the Apollo range is a sleek
and contemporary selection of framed enclosures with 8mm glass.
This versatile range is well-suited to many shapes and styles of bath-
room and is certain to make an impact.
a timeless classic
Sliding Door + Side Panel46
Single Sliding Offset Quadrant48

ec
es
s
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1950mm Tall
- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Framed Enclosure
- 40mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
APOLLO   Sliding Door Recess
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
8MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 950 - 990  APOSL1000  £625.00 £750.00
1100 1050 - 1090  APOSL1100   £625.00 £750.00
1200 1150 - 1190  APOSL1200   £641.67   £770.00
1400 1350 - 1390  APOSL1400  £683.33 £820.00
1500 1450 - 1490  APOSL1500   £683.33 £820.00
1600 1550 - 1590  APOSL1600   £716.67   £860.00
1700 1650 - 1690  APOSL1700   £741.67  £890.00
SLIDING DOOR SIZE & PRICE DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING ( B ) FIXED PANEL ( C ) DOOR
1000 375  400 487
1100 425  450 537

- Lifetime Guarantee
APOLLO   Sliding Door + Side Panel
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
8MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 950 - 990  APOSL1000  £625.00 £750.00
1100 1050 - 1090  APOSL1100   £625.00 £750.00
1200 1150 - 1190  APOSL1200   £641.67   £770.00
1400 1350 - 1390  APOSL1400  £683.33 £820.00
1500 1450 - 1490  APOSL1500   £683.33 £820.00
1600 1550 - 1590  APOSL1600   £716.67   £860.00
1700 1650 - 1690  APOSL1700   £741.67  £890.00
SLIDING DOOR SIZE & PRICE
SIDE PANEL SIZE & PRICE
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
700 670 - 690  APOSIDE700  £300.00 £360.00
760 730 - 750  APOSIDE760   £308.33  £370.00
800 770 - 790  APOSIDE800   £320.83 £385.00
900 870 - 890  APOSIDE900   £341.67  £410.00
1000 970 - 990 APOSIDE1000 £366.67 £440.00
DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING ( B ) FIXED PANEL ( C ) DOOR
1000 375  400 487
1100 425  450 537

- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Framed Enclosure
- 40mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
APOLLO   Hinged Door Recess
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
8MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR
DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING
760 595
800 635
900 735
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
760 710 - 750  APOHIN760  £616.67 £740.00
800 750 - 790  APOHIN800   £625.00   £750.00
900 850 - 890  APOHIN900   £625.00   £750.00
HINGED DOOR SIZE & PRICE
5554
DOOR OPENING DIRECTION DOOR SWING RADIUS WALL
UNIVERSAL DOOR

- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Framed Enclosure
- 40mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
APOLLO   Infold Door Recess
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
8MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR
DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING
760 513
800 553
900 653
1000 753
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
760 710 - 750  APOINF760  £695.83 £835.00
800 750 - 790  APOINF800   £695.83 £835.00
900 850 - 890  APOINF900   £695.83 £835.00
1000 950 - 990  APOINF1000   £750.00   £900.00
INFOLD DOOR SIZE & PRICE
5958
DOOR OPENING DIRECTION DOOR SWING RADIUS WALL
UNIVERSAL DOOR